BANK(ISLAM

ENCIK CARLOS PARIL

NO 65

TAMAN BAMBOO

JALAN TUN HUSSEIN ONN
97000 BINTULU SARAWAK

TARIKH PENYATA
STATEMENT DATE

HALAMAN

PAGE

NOMBOR AKAUN

ACCOUNT NO
CAWANGAN
BRANCH

PENYATA AKAUN/ ACCOUNT STATEMENT

AKAUN SIMPANAN / SAVINGS ACCOUNT

(Dilindungi oleh PIDM setakat RM250,000 bagi setiap pendeposit. /
Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor.)

PERBANKAN

ISLAM

28/02/23

10F2

11022024404571

MIRI

TARIKH
DATE

KETERANGAN DEBIT
DESCRIPTION DEBIT
(RM)

KREDIT
CREDIT
(RM)

BAKI
BALANCE
(RM)

BAL B/F

10.10

ol

0178508281

ol

Fund Transfer

anjing

Savings
nang

0178508281

0178508281

0178508281

TOTAL DEBIT
TOTAL CREDIT
MONTHLY AVERAGE (RM)

24/02/23 9895 INW INSTANT TRANSFER
JENNY TRISH PARIL

JENNY TRISH PARIL
25/02/23 9026 MB SA PREPAID RELOAD
ELECTRONIC BANKING S

ELECTRONIC BANKING S
25/02/23 9895 INW INSTANT TRANSFER
JENNY TRISH PARIL

JENNY TRISH PARIL
25/02/23 9958 MB DuitNow (ACC NO)
JENNY TRISH PARIL

26/02/23 9895 INW INSTANT TRANSFER
KP ARCHI BUILDER
23022684004254

KP ARCHI BUILDER

26/02/23 9958 MB DuitNow (ACC NO)
JENNY TRISH PARIL

27/02/23 9895 INW INSTANT TRANSFER
Cool Base Event & En
23022783008778

Cool Base Event & En

28/02/23 9026 MB SA PREPAID RELOAD
ELECTRONIC BANKING S

ELECTRONIC BANKING S

28/02/23 9026 MB SA PREPAID RELOAD
ELECTRONIC BANKING S

ELECTRONIC BANKING S
28/02/23 9026 MB SA PREPAID RELOAD
ELECTRONIC BANKING S

ELECTRONIC BANKING S

RINGKASAN AKAUN / SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT

054

6 810.00
4 811.82
21.40

10.00

500.00

250.00

30.00

10.00

10.00

260.00

250.00

252.62

49.20

270.10

260.10

510.10

10.10

262.72

12.72

61.92

31.92

21.92

11.92

Sekiranya anda mendapati sebarang perbezaan, sila maklumkan kepada pihak Bank di dalam tempoh 14 hari daripada tarikh penyata ini. Jika tiada perbezaan,

penyata ini akan dianggap betul.

If you note any discrepancies, please advise the Bank within 14 days from the date of this statement, otherwise this account statement is considered to be correct.
Untuk pertanyaan, ajukan kepada / For enquiries, please channel to:

Jabatan Khidmat Pelanggan (Customer Care Department), Tingkat 17, Menara Bank Islam, No 22, Jalan Perak, 50450 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel: 03-26 900 900 / Faks: 03-2782 1337. Emel / Email: contactcenter@bankislam.com.my
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MESEJ / MESSAGES

Dear valued customer,

In support of the GO Green campaign, please be informed that
the Bank will start sending your account statements via
electronic channels starting from July 2022.
Customers are encouraged to subscribe for the e-Statement
service via the Internet Banking platform, or you may also
register a valid email address/update your latest email
address and information at the nearest branch in order to
receive your account statements via email.

Let's switch to e-Statements to enjoy greater convenience.

Sekiranya anda mendapati sebarang perbezaan, sila maklumkan kepada pihak Bank di dalam tempoh 14 hari daripada tarikh penyata ini. Jika tiada perbezaan,
penyata ini akan dianggap betul.

If you note any discrepancies, please advise the Bank within 14 days from the date of this statement, otherwise this account statement is considered to be correct.
Untuk pertanyaan, ajukan kepada / For enquiries, please channel to:

Jabatan Khidmat Pelanggan (Customer Care Department), Tingkat 17, Menara Bank Islam, No 22, Jalan Perak, 50450 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel: 03-26 900 900 / Faks: 03-2782 1337. Emel / Email: contactcenter@bankislam.com.my



